Atherstone Town Council

Ward represented

Atherstone Central
Atherstone North
Atherstone Central
Atherstone South
Atherstone North
Atherstone Central
Atherstone North
Atherstone South
Atherstone North
Atherstone Central
Atherstone Central
Atherstone North
Atherstone Central
Atherstone South
Atherstone North

Members present
% attendance

Members present
% attendance

12/01/2022

Meetings held

Name

Cllr Barnett K
Clir Bishop S
Cllr Chambers )
Clir Clews D
Clir Clews T
Clir Gurney P
Cllr Henney B
Clir Jarvis R
Clir Jones C
Clir Jordan M
Cllr Pickard D
Clir Singh M
Cllr Spencer A
Clir Wightman S
Cllr Wright D

Full council

13

87%

26/09/2022
Full council

53%

19/01/2022

13
87%

Members attendance at meetings

Jan to Sept 22
10

No of Meetings

Attended
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16/02/2022
Full council

60%

%

90%
50%
70%
70%
60%
80%
30%
80%
67%
90%
50%
50%
60%
60%
80%

16/03/2022
Full council

10
71%

wef July 2022

Jan 2022 to Sept 2022

20/04/2022 18/05/2022 15/06/2022 27/07/2022 17/08/2022

Full council

9
64%

Full council

10
71%

Full council

8
57%

Full council

7
47%

Full council

10
67%



